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199909020003
70071

09/02/1999
10:09:25

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
BRIDGET
MICHELE

199909140003
84401

09/14/1999
09:35:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
WALTER B

199603140000
83361

199909160003
87591

09/16/1999
10:48:16

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199909020003
71281

199909020003
70111

09/02/1999
10:16:05

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELROD,
SHEILA

199909020003
71281

09/02/1999
01:44:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
CYNTHIA

21 155 Lot#:21
Book:21
Pg:155

199909020003
71291

09/02/1999
01:44:56

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

21 155 199909020003
71281

Lot#:21
Book:21
Pg:155
Desc:1999-
37128

199909140003
84351

09/14/1999
09:19:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
BRUCE ALAN

199901250000
31921


