Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/09; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199909020003 70071	09/02/1999 10:09:25	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, BRIDGET MICHELE						
199909140003 84401	09/14/1999 09:35:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, WALTER B					199603140000 83361	
199909160003 87591	09/16/1999 10:48:16	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199909020003 71281	
199909020003 70111	09/02/1999 10:16:05	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELROD, SHEILA						
199909020003 71281	09/02/1999 01:44:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, CYNTHIA			21	155		Lot#:21 Book:21 Pg:155
199909020003 71291	09/02/1999 01:44:56	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			21	155	199909020003 71281	Lot#:21 Book:21 Pg:155 Desc:1999- 37128
199909140003 84351	09/14/1999 09:19:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, BRUCE ALAN					199901250000 31921	